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AFIFANAGAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI A/C
BRINDABON

BAHADURPUR A/C.
DHAMAI

BAHADURPUR A/C.
SONARUPA

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHANDPUR BELGAON

CHUNDEE A/C.
JAGADISHPUR

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

 Garden Name

80

40

90

40

40

30

140

20

20

60

100

470

120

170

 4,388.70

 2,194.00

 4,937.20

 2,194.70

 2,194.00

 1,645.50

 7,688.70

 1,097.00

 1,097.00

 3,291.00

 5,485.50

 25,818.50

 6,585.50

 9,332.40

 8,83,779.80

 4,38,800.00

 10,00,068.80

 4,48,271.50

 4,55,255.00

 3,34,036.50

 16,09,140.00

 2,27,627.50

 2,17,206.00

 6,92,207.00

 14,45,415.00

 55,32,832.00

 14,25,803.10

 20,79,496.40

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

70
10

40

80
10

30
10

40

30

130
10

20

20

60

90
10

470

70
50

100
70

280
60

Sold Chest

 3,839.50
 549.20

 2,194.00

 4,388.00
 549.20

 1,645.50
 549.20

 2,194.00

 1,645.50

 7,139.50
 549.20

 1,097.00

 1,097.00

 3,291.00

 4,936.50
 549.00

 25,818.50

 3,839.50
 2,746.00

 5,488.00
 3,844.40

 14,458.00
 3,045.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 7,68,997.00
 1,14,782.80

 4,38,800.00

 8,79,794.00
 1,20,274.80

 3,32,939.50
 1,15,332.00

 4,55,255.00

 3,34,036.50

 14,71,840.00
 1,37,300.00

 2,27,627.50

 2,17,206.00

 6,92,207.00

 13,16,400.00
 1,29,015.00

 55,32,832.00

 7,98,067.50
 6,27,735.60

 11,91,440.00
 8,88,056.40

 24,63,048.00
 5,56,873.20

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 200.29
 209.00

 200.00

 200.50
 219.00

 202.33
 210.00

 207.50

 203.00

 206.15
 250.00

 207.50

 198.00

 210.33

 266.67
 235.00

 214.30

 207.86
 228.60

 217.10
 231.00

 170.36
 182.87

 201.38

 200.00

 202.56

 204.25

 207.50

 203.00

 209.29

 207.50

 198.00

 210.33

 263.50

 214.30

 216.51

 222.83

Price/Kg
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GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

JHEMAI

JUNGLEBARI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KHADIM

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

LAXMICHERRA

 Garden Name

340

50

90

30

60

60

30

84

70

40

10

60

290

65

30

 17,503.20

 2,742.50

 4,937.20

 1,645.50

 3,291.70

 3,291.70

 1,645.50

 4,610.20

 3,841.70

 2,194.00

 548.50

 3,291.00

 15,920.50

 3,565.20

 1,646.90

 30,19,921.20

 4,81,583.00

 10,72,475.00

 3,37,327.50

 6,78,099.30

 6,90,721.10

 3,38,424.50

 9,22,924.10

 7,67,799.90

 4,39,348.50

 1,09,700.00

 6,70,815.50

 34,46,583.30

 7,31,687.50

 3,13,454.60

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

50

80
10

30

50
10

50
10

30

74
10

60
10

40

10

60

90
200

60
5

10
20

Sold Chest

 2,742.50

 4,388.00
 549.20

 1,645.50

 2,742.50
 549.20

 2,742.50
 549.20

 1,645.50

 4,061.00
 549.20

 3,292.50
 549.20

 2,194.00

 548.50

 3,291.00

 4,936.50
 10,984.00

 3,291.00
 274.20

 548.50
 1,098.40

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,81,583.00

 9,48,905.00
 1,23,570.00

 3,37,327.50

 5,57,824.50
 1,20,274.80

 5,65,503.50
 1,25,217.60

 3,38,424.50

 8,08,690.50
 1,14,233.60

 6,51,369.50
 1,16,430.40

 4,39,348.50

 1,09,700.00

 6,70,815.50

 10,14,176.50
 24,32,406.80

 6,68,621.50
 63,066.00

 1,08,603.00
 2,04,851.60

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 175.60

 216.25
 225.00

 205.00

 203.40
 219.00

 206.20
 228.00

 205.67

 199.14
 208.00

 197.83
 212.00

 200.25

 200.00

 203.83

 205.44
 221.45

 203.17
 230.00

 198.00
 186.50

 172.54

 175.60

 217.22

 205.00

 206.00

 209.84

 205.67

 200.19

 199.86

 200.25

 200.00

 203.83

 216.49

 205.23

 190.33

Price/Kg
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MADABPUR

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MORGEN

MOULVI

N.B.C.T.I.

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PHULBARI

RAMGARH

 Garden Name

50

85

90

20

200

20

235

290

40

70

100

100

40

60

 2,743.20

 4,663.60

 4,937.20

 1,097.00

 10,972.80

 1,097.00

 12,898.00

 15,927.70

 2,196.80

 3,839.50

 5,491.00

 5,488.50

 2,194.00

 3,291.70

 5,61,260.40

 12,39,131.30

 8,87,071.50

 2,17,206.00

 19,44,407.60

 2,21,045.50

 22,37,661.00

 35,10,129.40

 5,11,854.40

 7,77,773.00

 11,22,906.50

 11,74,571.20

 4,28,927.00

 6,87,433.60

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

40
10

60
25

80
10

20

160
40

20

235

180
110

40

70

100

50
50

40

50
10

130
5

Sold Chest

 2,194.00
 549.20

 3,291.00
 1,372.60

 4,388.00
 549.20

 1,097.00

 8,776.00
 2,196.80

 1,097.00

 12,898.00

 9,886.50
 6,041.20

 2,196.80

 3,839.50

 5,491.00

 2,742.50
 2,746.00

 2,194.00

 2,742.50
 549.20

 7,130.50
 274.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,47,576.00
 1,13,684.40

 8,52,917.50
 3,86,213.80

 7,71,739.50
 1,15,332.00

 2,17,206.00

 15,33,606.00
 4,10,801.60

 2,21,045.50

 22,37,661.00

 21,11,317.00
 13,98,812.40

 5,11,854.40

 7,77,773.00

 11,22,906.50

 5,61,664.00
 6,12,907.20

 4,28,927.00

 5,59,470.00
 1,27,963.60

 14,72,722.50
 58,194.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 204.00
 207.00

 259.17
 281.37

 175.88
 210.00

 198.00

 174.75
 187.00

 201.50

 173.49

 213.56
 231.55

 233.00

 202.57

 204.50

 204.80
 223.20

 195.50

 204.00
 233.00

 206.54
 212.00

 204.60

 265.70

 179.67

 198.00

 177.20

 201.50

 173.49

 220.38

 233.00

 202.57

 204.50

 214.01

 195.50

 208.84

Price/Kg
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4814  2,63,032.30  5,37,92,580.30

RAMGARH

RANGAPANI

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SABAZPUR

SABUJ AGRO 1

SAZEDA

SERAJNAGAR

 Garden Name

135

130

190

10

30

95

60

35

 7,405.00

 7,136.50

 10,421.80

 548.50

 1,645.50

 5,201.00

 3,291.00

 1,920.00

 15,30,916.50

 15,16,199.00

 20,80,244.80

 1,28,897.50

 3,41,715.50

 9,10,999.00

 5,66,052.00

 3,85,374.00

Grand Total:

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

130

160
30

10

30

95

60

30
5

Sold Chest

 7,136.50

 8,776.00
 1,645.80

 548.50

 1,645.50

 5,201.00

 3,291.00

 1,645.50
 274.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 15,16,199.00

 17,28,323.50
 3,51,921.30

 1,28,897.50

 3,41,715.50

 9,10,999.00

 5,66,052.00

 3,27,454.50
 57,919.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 212.46

 196.94
 213.83

 235.00

 207.67

 175.16

 172.00

 199.00
 211.00

 206.74

 212.46

 199.61

 235.00

 207.67

 175.16

 172.00

 200.72

 204.51

Price/Kg


